
2025 Conference Planning Committee

Name Email Position

Alex Forrest Alex.Forrest@ed.ac.uk SC

Aronne Watkins aronne.watkins@slsp.ch Rapido WG

Asbjørn Risan asbjorn.risan@sikt.no SC

Augusto Ribeiro aecr@uporto.pt SC + sponsor contact

Dave Allen dave.allen@slq.qld.gov.au;
dave.w.allen@gmail.com

SC, Chair

Elisa Pratali elisa.pratali@unisi.it Local host

François Renaville francois.renaville@uliege.be ;
francois.renaville@gmail.com

SC + Program Planning

Gijs Noels gijs.noels@kuleuven.be Alma WG

Giulia La Versa giulia.laversa2@unisi.it Local host

Guido Badalamenti guido.badalamenti@unisi.it SC + Local host

James Hammons jhammons@bsu.edu Summon WG

Jiri Pavlik jiri.pavlik@techlib.cz SFX WG

Karin Perols karin.perols@ki.se Content WG

Kael Driscoll kael.driscoll@uwa.edu.au Leganto WG

Karen O’Donoghue K.ODonoghue@latrobe.edu.au RapidILL WG

Kevin O’Donovan K.O-Donovan@lse.ac.uk Alma D WG

Knut Bøckman knab@kb.dk SC

Hala Elgohary elgohary@ilo.org Esploro WG

Matthias Gross gross@bsb-muenchen.de Rosetta WG

Maya Amichal maya.amichal@weizmann.ac.il Analytics CoP

Mehmet Celik mehmet.celik@kuleuven.be Developers Day

Paolo Buoso Paolo.Buoso@unibz.it SC

Samantha Seah samanthaseah@smu.edu.sg Rialto WG

Stacey van Groll s.vangroll@library.uq.edu.au Primo WG

Sylvain Courret sylvain.courret@bcu.unil.ch Consortia CoP

Tara La Ware tlaware@cjh.org Aleph WG

Wei Xuan Wei.Xuan@umanitoba.ca SC

Xiaoli Li xlli@ucdavis.edu LOD CoP

National / State CoP


